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Olympic Trap NCSC Bisley 5 July 2020  
 
Place/Category Shooters Name CPSA Number Score 

X100. 
Champion Tim Connolly 65100 91 
Runner-Up  
Top Junior 
 

Emre Baran 
Charlie Madden 

128268 
135871 

75 
72 
 

Veteran Carl Burrow 9427 71 
 Trevor Haywood 127587 70 
Lady Veteran  Dorothy Fleri  95343 68 
Lady Colt Hermione Burns 134892 62 
Super Veteran Derek Marshall 89027 54 
 
A total of 39 entries with 8 of those from Greater London with Tim 
Connolly narrowly missing equal high gun by 1 bird scored by Rod 
Gould of Hampshire with 92. 
 
 
 
 


